Hangon lintuaseman muuttoennétykset - Migration records of the Hanko Bird Observatory
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Cyg olo
Cyg col
Cygcyg
Ans fab
Ans alb
Ans ans
Bra can
Bra leu
Bra ber
Tad tad
Ana pen
Ana str
Ana cre
Ana pla

Ana acu
Ana que
Ana cly
Ayt fer
Ayt ful
Ayt mar
Som mol

Som spe
Pol ste
Cla hye
Mel nig
Mel fus

Buc cla

Mer alb
Mer ser
Mer mer

Tet rix
Gav ste
Gav arc
Pod cri
Pod gri
Pod aur
Pha car
Ard cin
Cic nig
Cic cic
Per api
Hal alb
Cir aer
Cir cya
Cir mac
Acc gen
Acc nis

Kevit - Spring
11.3.2003
20.4.01, 20.3.02
30.3.2004
14.4.2009
3.5.1991
2.4.2008
30.3.2009
18.5.2000
25.5.1994
9.4.81,13.4.82ja17.5.99
14.4.2003
12.4.2009
26.4.2003
17.4.1985

25.4.2001
6.5.1979
3.5.2004

11.4.81,20.4.85

10.4.2004

18.4.1983
6.4.1994

30.4.80, 11.4.83, 6.4.94
24.4.1993
19.5.2003
17.5.2009
23.4.2005

6.4.1994

10.4.2004
5.5.1997
27.4.1985

14.4.2005
7.5.1998
26.5.1997
1.5.1997
28.4.2001
24.4.82,24.4.00, 28.4.01
16.4.2006
8.4.2001

23.5.1995

6.6.1997
15.3.1998
15.4.2003
25.4.1992

5.4.1985
10.4.1998

72
4
57
33
38
204
37
659
26 888
10
283

164
640
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247
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48
180
207

41
439
46
19
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26
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Syksy - Autumn
31.12.2002
29.9.1984
4.11.2007
23.9.1990
25.10.2009
29.9.2004
14.11.2009
3.10.2004
1.10.2008
6.8.1999
3.10.2004
12.10.02, 6.9.04
28.8.2001
sulkasato 3'J': 6.6.95
7.11.1999
3.10.2004
27.8.2007
28.8.2001
17.10.1980
3.10.2004
2.11.1982
sulkasato &3 19.5.02
Q-puk: 28.9.07

10.11.2003

11.10.1989

8.9.2008

2kv?: 1.6.00
25.10.2009

sulkasato 83 29.5.03
20.10.2001
20.10.2001
14.10.2001

sulkasato §'J: 1.6.0.09
31.12.2002

23.10.80, 5. & 8.10.88
16.9.2000

8.10.2003

20.7.1986

3.8.2000

7.10.1991

9.8.2005

6.7.2009

21.8.2000

28.8.1999

9.9.1999

29.10.2006

3.9.2004

12.9.1982

12.9.2001

15.10.2003

26.8.2008

47
48
203
560
1376
1 445
269
4642
3070

7 650

589

61
545
541

132
60
284
53
1902
2706

10
30 149
355
150
124
860
406
22
128
175
390

69
288
12

2442
60

76
21
31
47

41
1030



But but
But lag
Aqu chr
Pan hal
Fal tin
Fal col
Fal sub
Fal per
Gru gru
Hae ost
Rec avo
Cha dub
Cha hia
Cha mor
Plu apr
Plu squ
Van van
Cal can
Cal alb
Cal uta
Cal tem
Cal fer
Cal alp

Lim fal
Phi pug
Lym min
Gal gal
Lim lim
Lim lap
Num pha
Num arq
Tri ery
Tri tot
Tri neb
Tri och
Tri gla
Are int
Pha lob
Ste pom
Ste cus
Ste lon
Lar min
Lar rid
Lar can
Lar fus
Lar arg
Lar mar
Ris tri
Ste cas
Ste san
Ste hir
Ste aea
Chl nig
Alc tor
Cep gry
Col liv

4.4.1980
12.4.1995
13.4.84,22.3.03
16.4.2006
15.4.2008

4.4.84,21.4.96, 15.4.03

9.5.2007

15.4.2008
27.4.1996
9.5.2009
19.4.1999
23.5.1999
20.5.2007
26.4.2008
27.5.1987
2.4.2000
6.6.1980
27.5.2006
8.6.1986
12.5.2002

27.5.1987

29.5.2001
5.5.2002
24.4.1991
12.4.1984
26.4.1981
9.5.2008
5.5.2008
25.4.2001
10.5.2008
2.5.1986
4.5.2003
25.4.1996
10.5.2008
19.5.2003
31.5.2001
1.6.1982
11.5.2002
6.6.1985
2.5.2003
14.4.1980
19.4.1999
24.4.1979
11.4.1991
10.4.1985
7.4.1985
26.5.1981

9.5.1999
9.5.1998
22.5.1999
26.6.2009
1.6.2004
6.4.1980
24.6.2000

18
58
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5404
519

25

163

2762

630

2670

13

5528

233

63

1 449
173
1284
28

35

891
13
40

41

134
810
963
57
528
44

32

26
245

118
10

14

8.10.2008
14.10.2003
29.10.2006
13.9.2001
26.8.2008
12.9.82, 26.9.05
13.9.2001
1.10.05, 23.9.09
28.9.2007
12.8.1997

7.8.1989
28.8.2001
2.9.2004
9.9.1995
3.8.2008
19.8.2009
17.8.07, 3.8.08
5.8.1998
7.9.1989
4.8.1997
28.8.2001
Juv: 1.10.85
Ad: 5.8.98
10.7.2004
28.8.2001
29.9.98, 30.9.04
4.8.2006

3.8.2008
19.7.2004
19.7.2004
27.7.2005
24.7.1979
11.8.2004
24.7.2004

4.8.1997
18.7.2007
30.7.2002
7.11.1999

1.8.1997
3.10.1999
3.11.1999
26.7.1986
3.11.1999

1.8.2007
10.9.1986
10.9.1986
3.11.1999
28.8.1995
26.8.2004
10.8.2003
19.7.1979

2.9.1986

9.7.2009
23.7.2007
19.7.1986

395
87
11
19
69
11
33

13 603
440

153

131
547
70
46

16

11

13
1047
271
22
50

21

413
75
292
18
23
48
14
412

22

751

4 895
4201
54
984
96

21

116
19

76

33



Col oen
Col pal
Str dec
Str tur
Cuc can
Asi otu
Asi fla
Apu apu
Pic can
Dry mar
Den maj
Den leu
Den min
Pic tri
Lul arb
Ala arv
Ere alp
Rip rip
Hir rus
Del urb
Ant tri
Ant pra
Ant cer
Ant pet
Mot fla
Mot alb
Bom gar
Sax rub
Oen oen
Tur mer
Tur pil

Tur phi
Tur ili
Tur vis
Reg reg
Mus str
Fic hyp
Pan bia
Aeg cau
Par mon
Par cin
Par cri
Par ate
Par cae
Par maj
Sit eur
Cer fam
Ori ori
Lan exc
Gar gla
Pic pic
Nuc car
Cor mon
Cor fru
Cor nix
Cor rax
Stu vul

1.4.2009
10.4.1996
11.5.1993

1.6.1979

23.5.81ja 27.5.98

20.4.2003
30.5.1998

8.5.1982

10.5.1979
20.5.2002
11.4.2006
16.3.1994
30.3.1995
21.5.1996
21.5.1996
21.5.1996

7.5.1997
23.4.1995
12.5.1986

4.4.2009
11.5.1996
17.4.1999
18.3.1985

19.5.1980
7.4.2006
25.4.1999

22.4.1988

19.4.1980

31.3.2008

20.4.1985

1.6.2004

23.5.79, 16.5.88, 20.5.99

24.3.2007
13.4.91, 6. & 8.4.96

3.4.2004
2.5.2003
1.4.2008
1.4.2008

8.7 9.4.97

10.6.2000
19.4.1980
1.6.2000
4.3.2010

13.3.2007
10.4.1980
13.4.1979
1.3.2002
9.4.2006

71
3185

w
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12
334

26
109
141
118
145

50
370
150

139
5969

300
35724
84

13

23

214
79
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345
84
90
29

965

19.9.1997
28.9.2007
11.7.2000

25.8.2003
19.10.1994
21.9.01, 11.10.01
7.8.1985
25.10.2004
12.9.2008
19.8.2001
15.10.1993
4.10.1986
8.10.2008
30.9.2007
6.10.1999
8.10.86, 15.10.04, 12.10.06, 23.10.07
14.8.2001
2.9.1999
25.8.2005
19.8.2006
11.10.1998
6.9.2000
4.9.1979
26.8.2005
14.9.2006
8.10.2004
27.8.1997
11.9.1999
6.11.1999
19.10.2009
11.3.2003
24.9.1993
29.10.1989
30.9.2007
5.10.2000
31.8.1985
16.8.1995
8.11.98, 16.10.01
15.10.2000
26.9.2002
6.10.2001
16.9.2003
19.9.2009
5.10.1999
5.10.1999
12.10.1995
29.10.2008

2.10.1983
3.10.2003
4.11.1999
28.8.1995
15.10.2008
20.10.2000
10.10.1999
22.9.2002
31.10.1981

201
30 449

348

311
1185
6 185
17 298
11 481

13

3 001
1735
6 385
26

15
458 (yom.)
17 325
12 330
52
5004
1173
745
190

16

8 680
1279

9757
7 355
5948
123
11

15
1259
59
2022
6291
38
2176
53
3 896



Pas dom 25.4.1980
Pas mon 31.5.1982
Fri coe 17.4.1999
Fri mon 1.5.1985
Car chl 9.4.2006
Car car 15.4.04,20.4.08
Car spi 29.4.1998
Car can 10.4.1980
Car ris

Car mea 24.3.2001
Lox leu 22.5.96 ja 1.6.96
Lox cur 21.6.2004
Lox pyt 7.4.1991
Car ery 26.5.2003
Pin enu 30.5.1988
Pyr pyr 15.3.1994
Coc coc 18.4.1999
Cal lap 13.4.2005
Ple niv 29.3.1995
Emb cit 6.4.1981
Emb hor 10.5.1982
Emb rus 7.5.1981
Emb sch 19.4.1998

Péivitetty - updated 7.3.2010

11

17 020
170
299

11
2492
71

6 933

2 381
15
511

75
31

354
186
13
15
75

13.10.1988
15.10.2006
20.9.2005
3.10.2000
10.10.2001
23.10.2006
4.10.2006
17.10.1983
31.10.2001
28.10.2000
15.8.1990
13.8.1985
8.10.2009
17.8.1985
18.11.1996
26.10.1995
1.11.1998
14.9.1984
25.10.1982
21.10.1979
24.8.1982
14.9.1983
1.10.1982

439
66

54 330
12 326
3517
63

26 807
162

3986
24
385
79
104
24

1 541
11
23
318
578
65

159



